
Power Harrow With 
Seeding Attachment
Individual solutions
for fruit growing and viticulture
all over the world. Made in Germany



POWER HARROW SW | PW
Seed bed preparation

Creation of fine grained soil structure
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The modular system – All on one mounting frame

From a simple power harrow to a power harrow with seeder and Vario cultivator frame
in front.

Solid power harrow
with welded gear unit, thereby:

 no leakage

 no distortion of the unit

 big deflector

Power harrow equipped with:

 Packer roller and deflector

 levelling bar

 movable side plates

 Power take off shaft with friction clutch

BRAUN Cultivator frame extended with power harrow and seeder –
by using this combination you manage three worksteps in one:

 to break and cultivate the ground

 precise sowing at the rate of 30 grams per hectare to 3 kg

 to roll the seeded ground

Working width Weight with Weight with

(mm) Pipe roller (kg) Packer roller (kg)

1.000 340 420

1.250 402 510

1.500 445 550

1.750 550 630

BRAUN Power Harrow
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09010101125

1
2

090110



Ref. No. Article Weight in kg
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09010101100 Power harrow 100 SW with rod-type roller, working width 1.000 mm
with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch

09010101125 Power harrow 125 SW with rod-type roller, working width 1.250 mm
with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch

09010101150 Power harrow 150 SW with rod-type roller, working width 1.500 mm
with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch

09010101175 Power harrow 175 SW with rod-type roller, working width 1.750 mm
with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch

09010102100 Power harrow 100 PW with packer roller, working width 1.000 mm
with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch

09010102125 Power harrow 125 PW with packer roller, working width 1.250 mm
with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch

09010102150 Power harrow 150 PW with packer roller, working width 1.500 mm
with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch

09010102175 Power harrow 175 PW with packer roller, working width 1.750 mm
with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch

090100 Pivoting side plate for power harrow

090101 4 stepped gearing for power harrow

090109001100 Rod-type roller 100

090109001125 Rod-type roller 125

090109001150 Rod-type roller 150

090109001175 Rod-type roller 175

090109002100 Packer roller 100

090109002125 Packer roller 125

090109002150 Packer roller 150

090109002175 Packer roller 175

090109003100 Levelling bar 100

090109003125 Levelling bar 125

090109003150 Levelling bar 150

090109003175 Levelling bar 175

09010301 Seeder, 140 liter tank

09010301200 Seeder, 200 liter tank

09010302200 Seeder, 200 liter stainless steel tank

090103010 Fixture seeder for power harrow

090110 Seeder drive wheel with flexible shaft

340,0

375,0

410,0

450,0

420,0

460,0

500,0
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40,0

40,0

30,0

40,0
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50,0

40,0

45,0

50,0

55,0

40,0

50,0

55,0

65,0

60,0

50,0

50,0

65,0

18,0

BRAUN Power Harrow



Australian Distributor
AUSTRALIAN AGRICULTURE & VITICULTURE 
SUPPLIES 
ph: 08 8326 0848
email: salesteam@aavsupplies.com.au
address: 40A O’Sulivan Beach Rd, Lonsdale, SA 5160 
Web: www.aavsupplies.com.au




