







Individual solutions for fruit growing and viticulture all over the world.

Made in Germany



POWER HARROW *SW | PW*

- Seed bed preparation
- **2** Creation of fine grained soil structure

BRAUN Power Harrow



The modular system - All on one mounting frame

From a simple power harrow to a power harrow with seeder and *Vario* cultivator frame in front.

Solid power harrow

with welded gear unit, thereby:

- no leakage
- no distortion of the unit
- big deflector



Power harrow equipped with:

- Packer roller and deflector
- levelling bar
- movable side plates
- Power take off shaft with friction clutch



09010102125

BRAUN Cultivator frame extended with power harrow and seeder – by using this combination you manage **three worksteps in one:**

- to break and cultivate the ground
- precise sowing at the rate of 30 grams per hectare to 3 kg
- to roll the seeded ground

Working width (mm)	Weight with Pipe roller (kg)	Weight with Packer roller (kg)
1.000	340	420
1.250	402	510
1.500	445	550
1.750	550	630



BRAUN Power Harrow

Ref. No.	Article	Weight in kg
09010101100	Power harrow 100 SW with rod-type roller, working width 1.000 mm with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch	340,0
09010101125	Power harrow 125 SW with rod-type roller, working width 1.250 mm with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch	375,0
09010101150	Power harrow 150 SW with rod-type roller, working width 1.500 mm with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch	410,0
09010101175	Power harrow 175 SW with rod-type roller, working width 1.750 mm with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch	450,0
09010102100	Power harrow 100 PW with packer roller, working width 1.000 mm with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch	420,0
09010102125	Power harrow 125 PW with packer roller, working width 1.250 mm with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch	460,0
09010102150	Power harrow 150 PW with packer roller, working width 1.500 mm with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch	500,0
09010102175	Power harrow 175 PW with packer roller, working width 1.750 mm with movable side plates and power take off shaft with friction clutch	580,0
090100	Pivoting side plate for power harrow	40,0
090101	4 stepped gearing for power harrow	40,0
090109001100	Rod-type roller 100	30,0
090109001125 090109001150	Rod-type roller 125 Rod-type roller 150	40,0 45,0
090109001175	Rod-type roller 175	50,0
090109002100	Packer roller 100 Packer roller 125	40,0
090109002125 090109002150	Packer roller 125 Packer roller 150	45,0 50,0
090109002175	Packer roller 175	55,0
090109003100 090109003125	Levelling bar 100 Levelling bar 125	40,0 50,0
090109003123	Levelling bar 150	55,0
090109003175	Levelling bar 175	65,0
09010301	Seeder, 140 liter tank	60,0
09010301200 09010302200	Seeder, 200 liter tank Seeder, 200 liter stainless steel tank	50,0 50,0
090103010	Fixture seeder for power harrow	65,0
090110	Seeder drive wheel with flexible shaft	18,0



Australian Distributor AUSTRALIAN AGRICULTURE & VITICULTURE SUPPLIES

ph: 08 8326 0848

email: salesteam@aavsupplies.com.au

address: 40A O'Sulivan Beach Rd, Lonsdale, SA 5160

Web: www.aavsupplies.com.au



